
MRLDA Board of Directors
Current  Committee Members Roster

Kevin Brockmyre
SECRETARY
Hood Distribution - McQuesten Group 
9 Wingate St  
Amesbury, Massachusetts 01913-1959                         
Email: kbrockmy@hooddistribution.com
Phone:(800) 752-0128

Jason Delgado
DIRECTOR
Dartmouth Building Supply Inc.
958 Reed Rd  
North Dartmouth, Massachusetts 02747-1545              
Email: jasondelgado@dartmouthbuildingsupply.com    
Phone:(508) 990-2389

Tim Huff
DIRECTOR
Building Center of Gloucester 
1 Harbor Loop  
Gloucester, Massachusetts 01930-5004                       
Email: thuff@bcgloucester.com
Phone:(978) 283-3060

Peter Koopman
DIRECTOR
Koopman Lumber Company Inc.
665 Church St  
Whitinsville, Massachusetts 01588-2116                       
Email: pkoopman@koopmanlumber.com
Phone:(508) 234-4545

Fred D'Annolfo
DIRECTOR
Jackson Lumber & Millwork Co. 
10 Industrial Dr  
Raymond, New Hampshire 03077-2390              
Email: fdannolfo@jacksonlumber.com
Phone:(603) 895-5151

Rich Goulding
DIRECTOR
Sales Manager
New England Building Supply
174 Hampden St  
Boston, Massachusetts 02119-2836                    
Email: rgoulding@nebldgsupply.com
Phone:(617) 445-5900

Ron Kalinowski
2ND VICE PRESIDENT
Cape Cod Lumber
225 Groveland St  
Abington, Massachusetts 02351-2123                 
Email: rkalinowski@cclco.com
Phone:(781) 878-0715

Kristin Mackin
DIRECTOR
F. D. Sterritt Lumber Company
110 Arlington St
Watertown, Massachusetts 02472-2848                  
Email: kristin@sterrittlumber.com
Phone:(617) 923-5200
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John Mahoney
1ST VICE PRESIDENT
Fairview Millwork Inc.
100 Pearl St  
Bridgewater, Massachusetts 02324-1699                 
Email: jtmahoney@fairvu.com
Phone:(508) 697-6128

T.J. McNulty
PRESIDENT
Hingham Lumber Company Inc.
165 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy  
Cohasset, Massachusetts 02025-1203                     
Email: tjmcnulty@hinghamlumber.com
Phone:(781) 749-4200

Alex Milano
TREASURER
RSM US LLP 
80 City Sq  
Boston, Massachusetts 02129-3742                      
Email: alex.milano@rsmus.com
Phone:(617) 912-9000

Daniel Oteri
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Boise Cascade 
33 Fowler Street Ext  
Westfield, Massachusetts 01085-2417                      
Email: danieloteri@bc.com
Phone:(413) 572-2995

Tom McManus
EX-OFFICIO
Cape Cod Lumber
225 Groveland St  
Abington, Massachusetts 02351-2123                 
Email: tmcmanus@cclco.com
Phone:(781) 878-0715

Marc Merusi
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Azek Building Products
26 Francis St  
Fairhaven, Massachusetts 02719-3110                 
Email: marc.merusi@azekco.com
Phone:(508) 686-0327

Mike Moriarty
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Northeast Regional Director
Huber Engineered Woods, LLC
10925 David Taylor Dr Ste 300  
Charlotte, North Carolina 28262-1041                
Email: Michael.Moriarty@Huber.com
Phone:(704) 731-0564

David Pelletier
DIRECTOR
Area Manager
Builders FirstSource 
90 Norfolk St  
Mansfield, Massachusetts 02048-1873                  
Email: david.pelletier@bldr.com
Phone:(978) 423-7220
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Crystal Pieschel
DIRECTOR
465 Route 134  
South Dennis, Massachusetts 02660-3401                
Email: crystal.pieschel@uslbm.com
Phone:(508) 760-4406

Dan Struebing
TRSTNYLE
Territory Sale Manager 
Reeb Millwork Corp. (Smithfield)
19 Business Park Dr  
Smithfield, Rhode Island 02917-1955                       
Email: dstruebing@reeb.com

Brian Rodger
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
Woodgrain  
25 Lehoux Dr  
Hooksett, New Hampshire 03106-1836               
Email: brodger@woodgrain.com
Phone:(508) 801-4031
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